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8590 N Middlebelt Rd, Westland, United States
(+1)7342610553,(+1)3133594800 - https://lwww.ramshornrestaurants.com

The place from Westland offers 143 different meals and drinks on the menu at an average $10.2. At Ram's Horn
from Westland they provide different fine French dishes, and you have the opportunity to try fine American meals
like Burger or Barbecue. The visitors also appreciate the versatile, tasty Mexican cuisine, whose traditional
dishes are prepared with corn, beans and spicy chilies, You can also discover scrumptious South American
meals in the menu.
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fam’s Horn Menu

Siipe Desserts

CREPES

Toast

FRENCH TOAST

Tish dishes

FISH AND CHIPS

Wraps

BBQ CHICKEN WRAP

Salad

COLE SLAW

Drinks

RASPBERRY ICED TEA

Starters & Salads
FRENCH FRIES

Chicken

SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN
Chicken dishes
CHICKEN TENDERS

Steaks

COUNTRY FRIED STEAK

Indian

CHAI TEA MIXTURE

$14.5

$11.1

$4.3

$3.7

$4.7

$15.0

$8.5

$15.0

$3.7

Sofl drinks
LEMONADE
Mexican dishes
BEEF ENCHILADA

Al Forno*

LASAGNA

fiids

CHICKEN AND CHEESE
QUESADILLA

Baksed Potatoes

BAKED POTATO

Main

COUNTRY FRIED STEAK EGGS
CHILI FRIES

Tiids Menii

GRILLED CHEESE WITH FRIES

ﬂ °
merican
CHICKEN STRIP DINNER

Tunch menu
BLT WITH FRIES
Sub’s

CHICKEN SuB

$3.7

$12.5

$13.5

$12.5

$4.7

$15.0

$6.0

$8.0

$14.0

$9.3

$12.2



fam’s Horn Menu

Sweets & Desserts Homestyle Dinners

BELGIAN WAFFLE $9.7 LIVER ONIONS $14.0
Breakfast Menu Featuring
BUTTERMILK PANCAKES $9.7 COUNTRY BREAKFAST BOWL $12.7
o
fllam Grilled Wraps Brealfast Platiers
CHICKEN CHEESE WRAP $11.1 MUSHROOM SWISS OMELETTE $11.8
Enlree Skillets
GRILLED ATLANTIC SALMON $17.0 BISCUITS SAUSAGE GRAVY $6.5
(]
Mains - Breakfast Three £gg Omeleties
BACON CHEESE OMELETTE $11.8 HAM CHEESE OMELETTE $11.8
(] [ ]
Tortilla wraps Chickien Entrees
PHILLY CHEESE STEAK WRAP $11.1 FRESH OVEN ROASTED TURKEY $15.0
Brunch Entrees Mexican Breakfast
ALL AMERICAN BREAKFAST $10.1 BREAKFAST QUESADILLA $11.9
o () (]
fimerican fippetizers Premium Hearty
FRESH VEGGIE OMELETTE $11.5 NEW YORK STEAK EGGS $18.0
[ [ ]
Hot Off the Griddle Seqfood Dinners
TEXAS FRENCH TOAST WITH FRIED SHRIMP DINNER $13.5
$10.8
FRUIT
Healthy Choi Vegan Brunch
SAUSAGE PATTIES $4.7

CARIBBEAN STIR-FRY $15.0

alopd TOASTED BAGEL $3.5

CLASSIC NY STRIP DINNER $18.0



fam’s Horn Menu

Specialty Pancakes and
Waffies

BELGIAN WAFFLE WITH FRUIT $10.7

Breakfast fnytime

COUNTRY BOY SPECIAL $12.0
dccessories

BAGEL CREAM CHEESE $4.3
Cabin Pitas

VEGGIE PITA MELT $11.1
Cozy Cabin Entrees

FISH SKINS $15.5
Perfect Pitas

CHICKEN STRIP PITA $11.1
Charbroiled Sandwiches

PATTY MELT WITH FRIES $12.7

Pancakses, Trench Toast &
Waffles,

TEXAS FRENCH TOAST $9.7
--Egg Specials

EGGS WITH PANCAKES $8.7
Dogs and Burgers
CHEESEBURGER WITH FRIES $12.0

Hearty Breakfasts
EGGS WITH HASH BROWNS $8.7
Creation Nation Salad

SPICY BUFFALO CHICKEN

CAESAR SALAD $12.5
$5 Specials

CRISPY CHICKEN SANDWICH $10.0
WITH FRIES ’
COUNTRY BOY SPECIAL PLUS $13.5
(X )}

DINTY MOORE $13.5

Toast & Tolls | Breakfast
Sides

SEASONAL FRUIT DISH $5.3
Soup 'n’ Chili
TODAY'S SOUPS (CUP) $4.0
Greal Steaks

CHOPPED BEEF STEAK (1/2 LB) $15.5

Salad &amp;amp; Soups

SUPER TACO SALAD $12.5

Pancakies&amp;comma;
french Toast and Waffies

BLUEBERRY PANCAKES $10.8



fam’s Horn Menu

Meat Eamp; Ribs

SAUSAGE LINKS

Bridgeport Specialties

GRILLED TILAPIA

Jump-Starters

PRETZEL STICKS

Mom-Style Platters

BAKED MEATLOAF

Bameos Favorites

CHICKEN BREAST STIR-FRY

festaurant Category

FRENCH

[}
fippetizers
BBQ CHICKEN POTATO SKINS
CHILI CHEESE FRIES

Burgers
COWBOY BURGER
SUPER BURGER

Starters

FRIED MOZZARELLA CHEESE
STICKS

SPINACH QUICHE

Subs

PHILLY CHEESE STEAK SUB

$4.7

$14.0

$8.0

$15.0

$15.0

$13.5
$7.0

$13.3
$13.3

$9.0

$13.0

$12.2

HAM SUB

FRESH JUICE (LARGE) $3.3
MILK (LARGE) $3.8
DECAF COFFEE $3.3
COFFEE $3.3
Brealkfast Sides

SAUSAGE TURKEY PATTIES $4.7
OATMEAL WITH FRUIT DISH $7.6

South of the Border

SUPER NACHOS WITH NACHO
SAUCE

SAUCY BURRITO $12.0

[ ]
Big 1/2 16 Burgers
THE ORIGINAL GROUND ROUND $12.0
THE BIG RAM $13.3

Sandwich Classics

GRILLED HAM CHEESE WITH

$12.0

FRIES 118
TUNA SALAD SANDWICH WITH ¢
FRIES :

(] [ ]
Premium Breakfast Specials
CINNAMON CARAMEL FRENCH
TOAST

RASPBERRY FRENCH TOAST OR
PANCAKES

$13.0

$13.0



Ram’s Horn Menu

Hash Browns and Sides

HASH BROWNS $4.7
OATMEAL $5.4
CHICKEN CRISP SALAD $12.5
RAM'S HORN COBB SALAD $12.5
COTTAGE CHEESE PLATTER $11.5

Ram's Horn Burger Combos

THE FAMOUS IMITATOR WITH

ERIES $13.8
TURKEY BURGER WITH FRIES $11.5
MUSHROOM SWISS BURGER $12.5
WITH FRIES '
These i

types of dishes are
being served
ROAST BEEF $15.0
SPAGHETTI $11.5

TOSTADAS

Uncategorized

AMERICAN CHEESE OMELETTE $10.5

CHICKEN PITA MELT $11.1
BUTTERED TOAST JELLY $2.8
Salads

CAESAR SALAD $10.0
CLUBHOUSE SALAD $13.0
GREEK SALAD $12.0
HOUSE SALAD $4.3

Dessert

MILKSHAKES

SLICE OF PIE
STRAWBERRY PANCAKES
RICE PUDDING

Dishes are prepared with

BACON

CHILI

CRUDE

COTTAGE CHEESE

Omelettes

COUNTRY BOY OMELETTE
WESTERN OMELETTE
RANCHER'S OMELETTE
MEAT-LOVERS OMELETTE
SPINACH FETA OMELETTE

Sandwiches

TUNA MELT WITH FRIES

HOT SANDWICHES

RAM'S HORN CLUB

BIG REUBEN

CLASSIC BURGER WITH FRIES
CHICKEN PARMESAN

Side dishes

POTATO SKINS
ENGLISH MUFFIN
ONION RINGS

MASHED POTATOES AND GRAVY

$7.0
$5.4
$10.8
$4.7

$4.7
$5.3
$4.7
$4.3

$13.0
$12.0
$13.0
$12.5
$12.0

$12.0
$13.5
$13.5
$12.5
$11.0
$15.0

$13.0
$4.0
$6.0
$4.7
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TODAY'S VEGETABLE
SWEET POTATO FRIES
RICE

Popular Ttems

PAUL BUNYAN COMBO
SOUTHWEST BOWL
CORNED BEEF HASH EGGS
EGGS MEAT

TODAY'S SOUPS (BOWL)

BACON CHEESEBURGER WITH
FRIES

$4.3
$5.7
$4.3

$13.5
$12.9
$11.8
$9.3
$4.5

$12.5

FISH SHRIMP COMBO

$15.5
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Opening Hours:
Monday 09:00 -21:00
Tuesday 09:00 -21:00
Wednesday 09:00 -21:00
Thursday 09:00 -21:00
Friday 09:00 -21:00
Saturday 09:00 -21:00
Sunday 09:00 -21:00
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