





Ram's Horn Menu

<u>https://menulist.menu</u> 8590 N Middlebelt Rd, Westland, United States (+1)7342610553,(+1)3133594800 - https://www.ramshornrestaurants.com

The place from Westland offers 143 different meals and drinks on the menu at an average \$10.2. At Ram's Horn from Westland they provide different fine French dishes, and you have the opportunity to try fine American meals like <u>Burger or Barbecue</u>. The visitors also appreciate the **versatile, tasty** <u>Mexican</u> **cuisine**, whose traditional dishes are prepared with corn, beans and spicy chilies, You can also discover scrumptious **South American** meals in the menu.



the second
sare transfer

Süße Desserts		Soft drinks	
CREPES		LEMONADE	\$3.7
Toast		Mexican dishes	
FRENCH TOAST		BEEF ENCHILADA	\$12.5
Fish dishes		Al Forno*	
FISH AND CHIPS	\$14.5	LASAGNA	\$13.5
Wraps		Kids	
BBQ CHICKEN WRAP	\$11.1	CHICKEN AND CHEESE QUESADILLA	\$12.5
Salad		Baked Potatoes	
COLE SLAW	\$4.3	BAKED POTATO	\$4.7
Drinks		Main	
RASPBERRY ICED TEA	\$3.7	COUNTRY FRIED STEAK EGGS	\$15.0
Starters & Salads			
FRENCH FRIES	\$4.7	Chili Fries Chili Fries	\$6.0
Chicken			<i>Q</i> OIO
SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN	\$15.0	Kids Menü	\$ 0.0
Chicken dishes		GRILLED CHEESE WITH FRIES	\$8.0
CHICKEN TENDERS	\$8.5	American	
	Çõiõ	CHICKEN STRIP DINNER	\$14.0
Steaks		Lunch menu	
COUNTRY FRIED STEAK	\$15.0	BLT WITH FRIES	\$9.3
Indian		Sub's	
CHAI TEA MIXTURE	\$3.7		¢10.0
		CHICKEN SUB	\$12.2

Sweets & Desserts Belgian waffle	\$9.7
Breakfast Menu	
BUTTERMILK PANCAKES	\$9.7
Alam Grilled Wraps	
CHICKEN CHEESE WRAP	\$11.1
Entree	
GRILLED ATLANTIC SALMON	\$17.0
Mains - Breakfast	
BACON CHEESE OMELETTE	\$11.8
Tortilla wraps	
PHILLY CHEESE STEAK WRAP	\$11.1
Brunch Entrees	
ALL AMERICAN BREAKFAST	\$10.1
American Appetizers	
FRESH VEGGIE OMELETTE	\$11.5
Hot Off the Griddle	
TEXAS FRENCH TOAST WITH FRUIT	\$10.8
Healthy Choices	
CARIBBEAN STIR-FRY	\$15.0
Steaks & Chops	
CLASSIC NY STRIP DINNER	\$18.0

1	0
ACT -	2
1 Prover	TO S
	arting th

Homestyle Dinners	
LIVER ONIONS	\$14.0
Featuring	
COUNTRY BREAKFAST BOWL	\$12.7
Breakfast Platters	
MUSHROOM SWISS OMELETTE	\$11.8
Skillets	
BISCUITS SAUSAGE GRAVY	\$6.5
Three Egg Omelettes	
HAM CHEESE OMELETTE	\$11.8
Chicken Entrees	
FRESH OVEN ROASTED TURKEY	\$15.0
Mexican Breakfast	
BREAKFAST QUESADILLA	\$11.9
Premium Hearty	
NEW YORK STEAK EGGS	\$18.0
Seafood Dinners	
FRIED SHRIMP DINNER	\$13.5
Vegan Brunch	
SAUSAGE PATTIES	\$4.7
From The Bakery	
TOASTED BAGEL	\$3.5

Specialty Pancakes and Waffles	!
BELGIAN WAFFLE WITH FRUIT	\$10.7
Breakfast Anytime	
COUNTRY BOY SPECIAL	\$12.0
Accessories	
BAGEL CREAM CHEESE	\$4.3
Cabin Pitas	
VEGGIE PITA MELT	\$11.1
Cozy Cabin Entrees	
FISH SKINS	\$15.5
Perfect Pitas	
CHICKEN STRIP PITA	\$11.1
Charbroiled Sandwiche	5
PATTY MELT WITH FRIES	\$12.7
• • • • •	\$
Pancakes, French Toast Waffles,	C
· · ·	\$9.7
Waffles,	
Waffles, TEXAS FRENCH TOAST	
Waffies, TEXAS FRENCH TOAST Egg Specials	\$9.7



Hearty Breakfasts	
EGGS WITH HASH BROWNS	\$8.7
Creation Nation Salad	
SPICY BUFFALO CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD	\$12.5
\$5 Specials	
CRISPY CHICKEN SANDWICH WITH FRIES	\$10.0
Steak & Egg	
COUNTRY BOY SPECIAL PLUS	\$13.5
•••	
DINTY MOORE	\$13.5
Toast & Rolls / Breakfast	
Toast & Rolls / Breakfast Sides	
	\$5.3
Sides SEASONAL FRUIT DISH	
Sides	
Sides SEASONAL FRUIT DISH Soup 'n' Chili TODAY'S SOUPS (CUP)	\$5.3
Sides SEASONAL FRUIT DISH Soup 'n' Chili	\$5.3
Sides Seasonal fruit dish Soup 'n' Chili Today's soups (cup) Great Steaks Chopped beef steak (1/2 lb)	\$5.3 \$4.0 \$15.5
Sides SEASONAL FRUIT DISH Soup 'n' Chili TODAY'S SOUPS (CUP) Great Steaks	\$5.3 \$4.0 \$15.5

BLUEBERRY PANCAKES

Meat Eamp; Ribs	¢4 7
SAUSAGE LINKS	\$4.7
Bridgeport Specialties	
GRILLED TILAPIA	\$14.0
Jump-Starters	
PRETZEL STICKS	\$8.0
Mom-Style Platters	
BAKED MEATLOAF	\$15.0
Bameos Favorites	
CHICKEN BREAST STIR-FRY	\$15.0
Restaurant Category	
FRENCH	
Appetizers	
BBQ CHICKEN POTATO SKINS	\$13.5
CHILI CHEESE FRIES	\$7.0
Burgers	
COWBOY BURGER	\$13.3
SUPER BURGER	\$13.3
Starters	
FRIED MOZZARELLA CHEESE STICKS	\$9.0
SPINACH QUICHE	\$13.0
Subs	
PHILLY CHEESE STEAK SUB	\$12.2



HAM SUB	\$12.2	
Beverages		
FRESH JUICE (LARGE)	\$3.3	
MILK (LARGE)	\$3.8	
Coffee		
DECAF COFFEE	\$3.3	
COFFEE	\$3.3	
Breakfast Sides		
SAUSAGE TURKEY PATTIES	\$4.7	
OATMEAL WITH FRUIT DISH	\$7.6	
South of the Border		
SUPER NACHOS WITH NACHO SAUCE	\$12.0	
SAUCY BURRITO	\$12.0	
Big 1/2 Lb Burgers		
THE ORIGINAL GROUND ROUND	\$12.0	
THE BIG RAM	\$13.3	
Sandwich Classics		
GRILLED HAM CHEESE WITH FRIES	\$11.8	
TUNA SALAD SANDWICH WITH FRIES	\$11.0	
Premium Breakfast Specials		
CINNAMON CARAMEL FRENCH TOAST	\$13.0	
RASPBERRY FRENCH TOAST OR PANCAKES	\$13.0	

Hash Browns and Sides

mush pround and ould	
HASH BROWNS	\$4.7
OATMEAL	\$5.4
Crisp Cool Salads	
CHICKEN CRISP SALAD	\$12.5
RAM'S HORN COBB SALAD	\$12.5
COTTAGE CHEESE PLATTER	\$11.5
Ram's Horn Burger Comb	05
THE FAMOUS IMITATOR WITH FRIES	\$13.8
TURKEY BURGER WITH FRIES	\$11.5
MUSHROOM SWISS BURGER WITH FRIES	\$12.5

These types of dishes are being served

ROAST BEEF	\$15.0
SPAGHETTI	\$11.5
TOSTADAS	

Uncategorized

AMERICAN CHEESE OMELETTE	\$10.5
CHICKEN PITA MELT	\$11.1
BUTTERED TOAST JELLY	\$2.8

Salads

CAESAR SALAD	\$10.0
CLUBHOUSE SALAD	\$13.0
GREEK SALAD	\$12.0
HOUSE SALAD	\$4.3



Dessert

MILKSHAKES	\$7.0
SLICE OF PIE	\$5.4
STRAWBERRY PANCAKES	\$10.8
RICE PUDDING	\$4.7

Dishes are prepared with

BACON	\$4.7
CHILI	\$5.3
CRUDE	\$4.7
COTTAGE CHEESE	\$4.3

Omelettes

COUNTRY BOY OMELETTE	\$13.0
WESTERN OMELETTE	\$12.0
RANCHER'S OMELETTE	\$13.0
MEAT-LOVERS OMELETTE	\$12.5
SPINACH FETA OMELETTE	\$12.0

Sandwiches

TUNA MELT WITH FRIES	\$12.0
HOT SANDWICHES	\$13.5
RAM'S HORN CLUB	\$13.5
BIG REUBEN	\$12.5
CLASSIC BURGER WITH FRIES	\$11.0
CHICKEN PARMESAN	\$15.0

Side dishes

POTATO SKINS	\$13.0
ENGLISH MUFFIN	\$4.0
ONION RINGS	\$6.0
MASHED POTATOES AND GRAVY	\$4.7

TODAY'S VEGETABLE	\$4.3	
SWEET POTATO FRIES	\$5.7	
RICE	\$4.3	

FISH SHRIMP COMBO

Popular Items

PAUL BUNYAN COMBO	\$13.5
SOUTHWEST BOWL	\$12.9
CORNED BEEF HASH EGGS	\$11.8
EGGS MEAT	\$9.3
TODAY'S SOUPS (BOWL)	\$4.5
BACON CHEESEBURGER WITH FRIES	\$12.5

\$15.5







8590 N Middlebelt Rd, Westland, United States

Made with menulist.menu

Opening Hours: Monday 09:00 -21:00 Tuesday 09:00 -21:00 Wednesday 09:00 -21:00 Thursday 09:00 -21:00 Friday 09:00 -21:00 Saturday 09:00 -21:00